Svensk Ranking: 2017

aselaji sukupuoli
Kalpa Naiset

yob rankingtype
1909 - 1977 Rolling (1:1)
T3 16.10.2017 050

T4 25.11.2017 Senior

T5 13.01.2018 Senior

T6 10.03.2018 Senior

T7 17.03.2018 050

T9 17.03.2018 Senior
T10 21.04.2018 Senior
T11 02.06.2018 Senior
T12 02.06.2018 040

T13 02.06.2018 050

T14 08.09.2018 Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja
Veteran
nationtype

LicNation-only

Maa Seurani

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints
best result

calculated-on
09.09.2018. 17:23
transferred points

yob T3 T4T5T6T7T9T10T11T12T13T14

1 430
2 225
150
4 110
100
6 60
7 50
8 45
9 40
10 5

ALBERTSON
0 .
Pia
WARVSTEN
0 .
Kerstin
0 WUOPIO
Kerstin
0 EIRITZ Ingrid
0 MODIN
Katarina
FORSSIUS
0 .
Cecilia
0 BJORK Pia
ANDERSEN
0
Helle
0 PETTERSSON
Ulrika
0 HANSSON
Ulrika

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

SWE
NOR

SWE MS LFK Linkdping

SWE MS LFK Linkdping, CER Romont
SWE MS UF Uppsala
SWE ST L6FK Lidingd

SWE ST SAF Solna
SWE MS LFK Link6ping
SWE SY MF19 Malmé

SWE ST GoFK Visby

SWE VS GFK Goéteborg

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

OST Njard Fekting, ST FFF Stockholm

1942
1975

1972

1962

1970

1970

1965170 40 50 20

1963 50

1967110

1966 50

10
2010205
20
5 2010
20 80

60

10 10

20
10 5

40

80

80 20

60

10

40

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

10

11

12
13

14
15
16

17

Svenska masterskapen for

seniorer och veteran

Svenska masterskapen for

seniorer och veteran
Malmo International -
Nordic Championships
Malmd International -
Nordic Championships
Malmd International -
Nordic Championships
Malmd International -
Nordic Championships
Malmo International -
Nordic Championships
Uppsala Cup 2017
World Championships
Veterans

World Championships
Veterans

World Championships
Veterans

Orebro
Orebro
Malmé
Malmé
Malmé
Malmé

Malmé
Uppsala

Maribor
Maribor

Maribor

Challenge Bernadotte 2017 Stockholm
Challenge Bernadotte 2017 Stockholm

SAF Pokalen /
Rehbinderska priset

Herr- och dammaran 2018

Challenge Eugene Fillol
2018

Nordic Championships
Veterans

Stockholm
Karlskrona

Stockholm

Turku

SWE 22.04.2017 23.04.2017 Senior

SWE 22.04.2017 23.04.2017 O40

SWE 03.06.2017 04.06.2017 O40

SWE 03.06.2017 04.06.2017 O50

SWE 03.06.2017 04.06.2017 O60

SWE 03.06.2017 04.06.2017 O70

SWE 03.06.2017 04.06.2017 Senior
SWE 16.09.2017 17.09.2017 Senior
SLO 16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O70

SLO 16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O50

SLO 16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O60

SWE 25.11.2017 26.11.2017 Senior
SWE 25.11.2017 26.11.2017 VET

SWE 13.01.2018 14.01.2018 Senior
SWE 10.02.2018 11.02.2018 Senior
SWE 10.03.2018 11.03.2018 Senior

FIN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 O50

Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)

Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (B)

Seniorer (A)
Seniorer (A)

Seniorer (A)

Seniorer (B)
Seniorer (C)

Seniorer (A)
Seniorer (B)

Seniorer (B)

Seniorer (C)

21.04.2018

21.04.2018

02.06.2018

02.06.2018

02.06.2018

02.06.2018

02.06.2018
08.09.2018
08.10.2018

08.10.2018

08.10.2018

16.02.2019
16.02.2019

22.09.2018
02.03.2019
16.03.2019

1/2



18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nordic Championships
Veterans
Nordic Championships
Veterans
Nordic Championships
Veterans

Kupittaa tournament-Nordic

Championships

Svenska masterskapen for

seniorer och veteran

Svenska masterskapen for

seniorer och veteran
Malmé International
Malmé International
Malmé International
Malmo International
Malmd International
Uppsala Cup

SAF Pokalen /
Rehbinderska priset
Kupittaa tournament
World Championships
World Championships
World Championships
Challenge Bernadotte
Challenge Bernadotte
Faktmaran

Challenge Eugene Fillol

Turku

Turku
Turku
Turku
Gotland

Gotland

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Uppsala

Stockholm

Turku
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Stockholm
Stockholm
Karlskrona
Stockholm

FIN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 040

FIN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 O70

FIN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 O60

FIN 17.03.2018 18.03.2018 Senior

SWE 21.04.2018 22.04.2018 Senior

SWE 21.04.2018 22.04.2018 040

SWE 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 O70
SWE 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 O60
SWE 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 O50
SWE 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 040
SWE 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 Senior
SWE 08.09.2018 09.09.2018 Senior

SWE 22.09.2018 23.09.2018 Senior

FIN 06.10.2018 07.10.2018 Senior
ITA 08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O60
ITA 08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O50
ITA 08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O70
SWE 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 Senior
SWE 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 VET
SWE 02.03.2019 03.03.2019 Senior
SWE 16.03.2019 17.03.2019 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
ophardt@fencing.se

Seniorer (C)

Seniorer (C)
Seniorer (C)

Seniorer (B)

Seniorer (C)

06.10.2018

212



